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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
CAST - BLANK
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
TURNOUT - TOTAL

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1

0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2
0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0039 WESTON T wD 1

0040 WIEN T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0045 ELDERON V

0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1

0047 HATLEY V wD 1

0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

PAGE 0001
TOTAL PERCENT
PERCENT
87,016
7
25,727
29.57

553 . 147 . 0 26.58
658 . 299 . 0 45.44
274 . 66 . 024.09
768 . 221 . 028.78
310 . 83 . 026.77
643 . 207 . 032.19
984 . 341 . 0 34.65
745 . 185 . 0 24.83
839 . 361 . 0 43.03
480 . 145 . 030.21
408 . 101 . 024.75
651 . 220 . 0 33.79
374 . 92 . 0 24.60
358 . 198 . 0 55.31
387 . 89 . 023.00
263 . 85 . 0 32.32
329 . 123 . 037.39
550 . 185 . 0 33.04
235 . 52 . 022.13
427 . 150 . 0 35.13
486 . 281 . 057.82
371 . 89 . 0 23.99
459 . 96 . 020.92
1421 . 345 . 0 24.28
715 . 182 . 0 25.45
1443 . 561 . 0 38.88
1571 . 417 . 0 26.54
663 . 177 . 026.70
449 . 135 . 0 30.07
821 . 420 . 0 51.16
650 . 209 . 0 32.15
5229 2050 . 0 39.20
570 . 150 . 0 26.32
1251 . 312 . 024.94
1000 . 299 . 029.90
1837 . 674 . 0 36.69
1166 . 583 . 0 50.00
1576 . 699 . 0 44.35
446 . 121 . 027.13
510 . 237 . 0 46.47
668 . 153 . . 0 22.90
12 . . 6 . . 0 50.00
2. .0..0. .00
948 . 480 . . 0 50.63
103 . 26 . . 0 25.24
102 . 47 . . 0 46.08
408 . 83 . . 0 20.34
2454 . 518 . . 0 21.11
3035 . 550 . . 0 18.12

BALLOTS

VOTER



0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4 1938 . 698 .

0051 MARATHON CITY V wDS 1-4 1012 . 232 .
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 1649 . 320 .
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7 1986 . 475 .
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 1099 . 302 .
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 1001 . 297 .
0056 UNITY V wD 1 122 . 27 .

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
CAST - BLANK 7
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

ONOOORrOo

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

36.02
22.92
19.41
23.92
27.48
29.67
22.13

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

TOTAL PERCENT
87,016

TURNOUT - TOTAL 29.
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13 9570 1850 .
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 192 . 46 .
0059 coLBY C wD 1 308 . 50 .
0060 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 560 . 120 .
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 1453 . 290 .
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 1398 . 375 .
0063 SCHOFIELD C wDpS 1-4 1417 . 278 .

0064 WAUSAU C wD 1 1184 . 478
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2 1143 . 499
0066 WAUSAU C wD 3 619 . 130
0067 WAUSAU C wD 4 316 . 74
0068 WAUSAU C wD 5 876 . 247
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6 669 . 168
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7 795 . 259
0071 wWAUSAU C wD 8 667 . 117
0072 WAUSAU C wD 9 326 . 94
0073 WAUSAU C wD 10 211 . 55
0074 wWAUSAU C wD 11 1 .2
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12 1103 362
0076 WAUSAU C wD 13 913 219
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14 901 . 260 .
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15 1476 . 567 .
0079 WAUSAU C WD 16 1066 . 460 .
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17 1097 . 352 .
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 1057 . 349 .
0082 wAUSAU C wD 19 941 . 262 .
0083 WAUSAU C wD 20 963 . 254 .
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 867 . 193 .
0085 WAUSAU C wD 22 929 . 241 .
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 1032 . 241 .
0087 WAUSAU C wD 24 1141 . 499 .
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 1244 . 393
0089 WAUSAU C WD 26 1158 . 332
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 1..0
0091 wWAUSAU C wD 28 3..0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 . 5
0093 wAusAu C wD 30 0 . 0
0094 wAUSAU C wD 31 0 . 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 . 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1. 1
0097 wWAUSAU C wD 34 0 . 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 . 0
0099 wAUSAU C wD 36 0 . 0

COO0OO0OOOOOOOORNOOOOOORFROOOO0OOO0OOO0OOOOOOOO0OOO0OO0OOO0O

BALLOTS

VOTER



0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 2 . .2 . .0100.0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 38 3..0..0. .00
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0O..0..0 .o
0103 wAUSAU C wD 49 0O..0..0. ..
0104 wWAUSAU C wD 50 2 . .2 . .0100.0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 2. .0..0. .00
)
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

State Superintendent
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ji11 underly

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

= Deborah Kerr

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T WDS 1 & 2
EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T WD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wWDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wWDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wbS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T WDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

12,133
12,391

868

52
139
132
287
255
272

43
113

1061

165
151
356
283
377

69
113

OCOORRFROROOORORNORFRFOORFROOOOOO0OOOOOORFRROOOOO0OO0O

49.39
50.44

03 = WRITE-IN



0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2

0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3

0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0045 ELDERON V

0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1

0047 HATLEY V wD 1

0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0051 MARATHON CITY V wbDS 1-4

0052 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3

0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7

0054 SPENCER V wDS 1-3

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

VOTES
State Superintendent
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ji11 underly
02 = Deborah Kerr
43

RPOOORRAROOOONOOO

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES

12,133
12,391

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2

0056 UNITY V wD 1

0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13

0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0059 COLBY C wDb 1

0060 MARSHFIELD C wpS 12,20,21,24
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0064 WAUSAU C wD 1
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2
0066 WAUSAU C wD 3
0067 WAUSAU C wD 4
0068 WAUSAU C wD 5
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7
0071 WAUSAU C wD 8
0072 WAUSAU C wD 9
0073 WAUSAU C wD 10
0074 wWAUSAU C wD 11
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12
0076 WAUSAU C wD 13
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15
0079 WAUSAU C wD 16
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18
0082 wAUSAU C wD 19
0083 WAUSAU C wD 20
0084 wAUSAU C wD 21
0085 WAUSAU C wD 22
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23
0087 WAUSAU C wD 24
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25
0089 WAUSAU C wD 26

74 74
4 2
0 0
240 191
14 12
25 22
29 52
252 247
260 270
289 383
111 117
175 137
264 196
145 142
PAGE 0004
PERCENT
.18
01 02
129 157
9 18
912 864
22 23
27 21
65 51
128 144
178 177
140 134
293 157
311 169
74 50
26 45
139 94
98 65
151 90
62 51
65 26
26 27
0 2
217 125
111 98
133 120
293 257
236 210
187 150
194 147
122 130
146 100
95 85
132 101
127 109
237 244
205 167
145 167

OCOORRPOOOOOONONNOOOOROOROORNRFOOOOWVWOO

PERCENT

49.39
50.44

03 = WRITE-IN



0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0

0091 wAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0

0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 5 0

0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0

0094 wAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0

0095 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0 0

0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0 0

0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0

0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0

0099 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0

0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 2 0

0101 wAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0

0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0

0103 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0

0104 wAUSAU C wD 50 1 1 0

0105 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Court of Appeals Judge
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rick Cveykus 12,675 53.59
02 = Gregory B. Gill, 3Jr. 10,943 46.27 03 = WRITE-IN
34 .14

01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 75 63 0
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 119 155 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 29 31 0
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 110 95 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 37 37 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 70 128 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 150 152 0
0008 DAY T WbS 1 & 2 75 95 0
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 179 155 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 68 66 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 47 44 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 122 86 0
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 49 35 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 80 90 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 31 53 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 39 36 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 53 60 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 77 79 1
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 22 21 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 64 70 0
0021 HOLTON T WD 1 113 120 1
0022 HULL T wb 1 35 42 0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 46 38 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 155 163 0
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 78 98 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 250 243 1
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 202 187 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 82 85 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 50 71 1
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 258 130 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 74 113 0



0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5

0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0038 WAUSAU T wbsS 1-3

0039 WESTON T wD 1

0040 WIEN T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2

0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3

0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0045 ELDERON V

0046 FENWOOD V WD 1

0047 HATLEY V wD 1

0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0051 MARATHON CITY V wDS 1-4

0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3

0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7

0054 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

VOTES
Court of Appeals Judge
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rick Cveykus
02 = Gregory B. Gill, 3Jr.
34

OCOOOOORFROFRROOONOOOOOOOONOWW

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES

12,675
10,943

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 UNITY V wD 1

0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13

0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0059 COLBY C wD 1

0060 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0064 WAUSAU
0065 WAUSAU
0066 WAUSAU
0067 WAUSAU
0068 WAUSAU
0069 wWAUSAU
0070 WAUSAU
0071 wAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 wWAUSAU
0080 wAUSAU

nNonNnONnNNnNNNNNONNNNN
=
|w)

915 928
56 75
150 151
113 140
285 320
273 244
326 310
54 55
119 104
77 60
1 5

0 0
241 186
16 8
25 19
30 51
278 215
286 243
309 320
101 110
178 125
266 182
150 122
137 140
PAGE 0006
PERCENT

.14

01 02
13 11
970 776
20 19
15 29
61 51
151 119
187 167
142 127
292 151
293 172
80 38
32 41
147 88
100 60
155 78
67 42
58 31
29 23
0 2
221 110
118 86
127 113
321 216
258 173
181 142

OORORFRFFHROOOOOOOOOONOOOOOOWO

PERCENT

53.59
46.27

03 = WRITE-IN



0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 178 148 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 19 138 103 1
0083 WAUSAU C wD 20 142 93 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 110 70 0
0085 WAUSAU C WD 22 133 98 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 129 85 1
0087 WAUSAU C WD 24 217 233 4
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 197 156 0
0089 WAUSAU C WD 26 162 135 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 1 3 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 2 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 50 2 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
VOTES PERCENT
Circuit Court Judge
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Suzanne C. O'Neill 17,564 98.96
02 = WRITE-IN 184 1.04
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 93 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 204 2
0003 BERN T wD 1 47 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 168 1
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 55 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 156 1
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 246 1
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 134 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 246 3
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 110 4
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 66 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 167 4
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 64 2
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 125 3
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 70 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 51 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 88 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 123 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 33 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 97 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 203 2
0022 HULL T wD 1 63 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 75 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 220 6



0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 121 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 371 3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 294 1
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 117 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 88 1
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 315 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1 148 2
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1350 13
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 106 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 221 4
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 199 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 445 5
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 368 2
0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3 504 1
0039 WESTON T wD 1 66 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 182 1
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 103 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 5 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 368 2
0045 ELDERON V 17 0
0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 39 0
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 61 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 370 2
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 355 8
0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4 447 4
0051 MARATHON CITY V wbDS 1-4 177 0
0052 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3 238 0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 325 4
0054 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 229 1
0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 226 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT
Circuit Court Judge
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Suzanne C. O'Neill 17,564 98.96

02 = WRITE-IN 184 1.04

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0056 UNITY V wD 1 20 0
0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13 1263 17
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 32 0
0059 CcoLBY C wD 1 36 0
0060 MARSHFIELD C wpS 12,20,21,24 85 0
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 206 1
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 260 4
0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 214 0
0064 WAUSAU C wD 1 317 4
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2 315 6
0066 WAUSAU C wD 3 88 1
0067 WAUSAU C wD 4 53 0
0068 WAUSAU C WD 5 164 2
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6 119 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7 157 1
0071 WAUSAU C wD 8 78 3
0072 WAUSAU C wD 9 61 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 10 38 1
0074 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12 233 5



0076 WAUSAU C wD 13 145 4
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14 168 4
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15 366 4
0079 WAUSAU C wD 16 279 2
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17 243 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 236 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 19 190 2
0083 wAUSAU C wD 20 181 4
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 140 2
0085 WAUSAU C wD 22 172 5
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 152 2
0087 WAUSAU C wD 24 313 6
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 253 4
0089 WAUSAU C wD 26 219 8
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 4 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0094 wWAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 2 0
0101 wAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0104 wAUSAU C wD 50 2 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Circuit Court Judge
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = paniel T. Cveykus 9,864 41.68
02 = Scott M. Corbett 13,770 58.19 03 = WRITE-IN
31 13

01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 65 72 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 101 171 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 23 37 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 71 137 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 35 40 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 63 138 0
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 124 182 0
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 57 111 1
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 132 200 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 51 82 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 40 52 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 87 118 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 33 51 0
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 53 110 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 31 52 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 26 47 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 40 71 1



0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
NUMBE

RUN D

Circu

HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1

HEWITT T wD 1

HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wDb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wWDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1

PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2

RIB FALLS T wD 1

RIB MOUNTAIN T wbS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T WDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V

FENWOOD V WD 1

HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10
MAINE V wDS 1-4
MARATHON CITY V wDS 1-4
ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7
SPENCER V WDS 1-3
STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
RED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

ATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

REPORT-EL52

it Court Judge

72 83
22 25
44 88
78 152
26 50
40 47
127 183
52 122
212 268
159 224
63 105
38 80
197 191
63 130
669 1194
43 91
120 180
97 152
207 403
232 283
227 416
40 70
92 133
63 78
0 5
0 0
181 244
16 8
20 26
36 43
226 262
250 279
232 401
83 135
130 178
179 267
129 139
112 157
PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT

OCOOOORFRORFROOONOOOOOOOOORNRFOOROORRORFROORrROOR

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES

9,864
13,770

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = paniel T. Cveykus

02 = Scott M. Corbett

31

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0056 UNITY Vv wD 1 9
0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13 760
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 17
0059 coLBY C wD 1 19
0060 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 44
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 126
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 167
0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 122
0064 WAUSAU C wD 1 229
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2 222
0066 WAUSAU C wD 3 60

RPROOOOOOOWOo

PERCENT

41.68
58.19

03 = WRITE-IN



0067 WAUSAU C wD 4 30 42 1
0068 WAUSAU C wD 5 124 110 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6 68 90 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7 113 125 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 8 53 56 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 9 44 41 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 10 25 29 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 2 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12 156 183 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 13 97 112 1
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14 97 147 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15 241 292 1
0079 WAUSAU C WD 16 186 249 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17 143 184 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 150 174 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 19 105 142 1
0083 WAUSAU C wD 20 114 130 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 106 77 0
0085 WAUSAU C WD 22 92 139 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 99 117 1
0087 WAUSAU C WD 24 168 282 4
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 141 205 0
0089 WAUSAU C WD 26 126 172 1
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 5 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 1 1 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 2 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson BERGEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael Gebert 117 96.69
02 = WRITE-IN 4 3.31
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 117 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT



Town Board Supervisor BERGEN T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Jerry Cartwright 113 84.33
02 = WRITE-IN 21 15.67
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 113 21
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk BERGEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Mary Gebert 116 98.31
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.69
01 02
0001 BERGEN T WD 1 116 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer BERGEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jodi Maguire 114 98.28
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.72
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 114 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson BERLIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = James w. Sala

02 Jolene Fenwick

0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 145 138

VOTES PERCENT

145 51.24
138 48.76 03 = WRITE-IN

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor BERLIN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Michael Schuster 194 39.51 03 = Sheldon
voigt, Jr. 149  30.35
02 = paniel Klosinski 147 29.94 04 = WRITE-IN
1 .20
01 02 03 04
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 194 147 149 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk BERLIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Connie Nowak 268 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 268 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer BERLIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Amy L. Gilles 276 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2 276 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson BERN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Roger J. Bartnik 55 98.21
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.79



0003 BERN T wD 1 55 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor BERN T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Thomas weiler 59 51.30
02 = Ruth A. weiler 54 46.96 03 = WRITE-IN
2 1.74
01 02 03
0003 BERN T WD 1 59 54 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer BERN T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = cynthia Nowacki 58 98.31
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.69
01 02
0003 BERN T wD 1 58 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson BEVENT T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Perry Cebula 190 96.45
02 = WRITE-IN 7 3.55
01 02
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 190 7
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



Town Board Supervisor BEVENT T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Tim Lemke 162 48.65
02 = Randy wanta 168 50.45 03 = WRITE-IN
.90
01 02 03
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 162 168 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk BEVENT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Anne Mieska 199 99.50
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .50
01 02
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 199 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer BEVENT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ruby Pepowski 202 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 202 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mark Krause 72 98.63
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.37
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 72 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 1 BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
0

1 = Steven Gropp 75 98.68
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.32
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 75 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

] VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 2 BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Robert Haas 74 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 74 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Arlyn Abegglen 78 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 78 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Lacey Berres 74 98.67
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.33
01 02

0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 74 1




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
Constable BRIGHTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Keith Nemec
02 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 71 1

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES

71
1

PERCENT

98.61
1.39

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson CASSEL T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Gerald Hargraves 187 96.89
02 = WRITE-IN 6 3.11
01 02
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 187 6
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor CASSEL T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Roger Ahrens 167 49.70
02 = Steven S. Soczka 167 49.70 03 = WRITE-IN
2 .60
01 02 03
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 167 167 2
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

Town Clerk CASSEL T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mary Kay Hagenbucher
02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

194
1

PERCENT

99.49
.51



0006 CASSEL T wD 1 194 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer CASSEL T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Patricia Lepak 192 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 192 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

. VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson CLEVELAND T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1

= Kurt Jochimsen 305 99.03
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .97
01 02
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 305 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor CLEVELAND T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Paul Drexler 244 40.94

02 = Lori Hollatz 133 22.32 04 = stephanie
Christensen 66 11.07

03 = Leonard Austin 0 153 25.67 05 = WRITE-IN

0007 CLEVELAND T wDS 1 & 2 244 133 153 66 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038



VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk CLEVELAND T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tanya Holcomb 300 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 300 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer CLEVELAND T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Alexandra J. Skaya 300 99.34
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .66
01 02
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 300 2
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson DAY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael Berdan 152 95.60
02 = WRITE-IN 7 4.40
01 02
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 152 7
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor DAY T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = chad Hoffman 121 43.68
02 = Tom Seubert 110 39.71 03 = WRITE-IN
46 16.61
01 02 03
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 121 110 46




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk DAY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dave Kraus 162 98.78
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.22
01 02
0008 DAY T wWbS 1 & 2 162 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer DAY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Marci R. Griesbach 170 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 170 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0044
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson EASTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Arnold Schlei 254 77.91
02 = WRITE-IN 72 22.09
01 02
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 254 72
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor EASTON T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Mark A. Pingel 159 26.81 03 = Dan
Southworth 212 35.75
02 = Dean Beck 213 35.92 04 = WRITE-IN
9 1.52



0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 159 213 212 9

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk EASTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ronald D. Sieglaff 305 99.03
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .97
01 02
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 305 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047

VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer EASTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Allan C. Schultz 320 99.69
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .31
01 02
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 320 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:O4/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048

. VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson EAU PLEINE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1

= Mark Landwehr 122 89.71
02 = WRITE-IN 14 10.29
01 02
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 122 14
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



Town Board Supervisor EAU PLEINE T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Kurt Schwarze 107 46.12
02 = Mark Radke 125 53.88 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 107 125 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk EAU PLEINE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Deanna Landwehr 131 98.50
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.50
01 02
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 131 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer EAU PLEINE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = shirley Hein 129 98.47
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.53
01 02
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 129 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson ELDERON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Don Aanonsen 88 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 88 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SPRING ELECTION

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 1 ELDERON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Craig Ostrowski 89 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 89 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 2 ELDERON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mike Reynolds 86 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 86 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0055
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk ELDERON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mary M. Ostrowski 94 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 94 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer ELDERON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = polly zyduck 88 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 88 0




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson EMMET T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Meldon M. Maguire 193 98.97
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.03
01 02
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 193 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor EMMET T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Rob Clint 147 43.36
02 = Tyler Dahlke 184 54.28 03 = WRITE-IN
8 2.36
01 02 03
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 147 184 8
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0059
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk EMMET T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Gerald w. Fitzgerald 205 99.51
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .49
01 02
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 205 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060

Town Treasurer EMMET T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mike Maguire
02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

202

PERCENT

100.00



0012 EMMET T wDpS 1 & 2 202 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0061
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairman FRANKFORT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pavid Telschow 81 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 81 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0062
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor FRANKFORT T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Gary Wussow 81 54.36
02 = Jeff specht 68 45.64 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 81 68 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0063
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk FRANKFORT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kelly wWussow 84 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 84 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064

VOTES

PERCENT



Town Treasurer FRANKFORT T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ji1l Koerner 82 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 82 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:O4/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0065

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson FRANZEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Arnold Mlodik 125 63.78
02 = Nick Davis 71 36.22 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 125 71 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0066

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor FRANZEN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Dennis N. Fredock 122 50.62
02 = Eric M. Filtz 117 48.55 03 = WRITE-IN
2 .83
01 02 03
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 122 117 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0067
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk FRANZEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jessica Kubichek 161 99.38
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .62
01 02

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 161 1




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0068

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer FRANZEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joan M. Brahmer 181 99.45
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .55
01 02
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 181 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0069
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson GREEN VALLEY T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = pPhilip offer 79 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 79 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0070

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor GREEN VALLEY T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Mitch Maguire
02 = walter Hauke

VOTES

72
68

PERCENT

50.70
47.89

03

WRITE-IN

2 1.41
01 02
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 72 68
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0071

Town Clerk GREEN VALLEY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pana Solinsky
02 = WRITE-IN

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES

85

PERCENT

100.00



0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 85 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0072
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer GREEN VALLEY T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Robert Wunrow 84 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 84 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson GUENTHER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Louie Danczyk 79 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 79 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0074
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor GUENTHER T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Frank Meis 50 42 .37
02 = Steven Cisewski 64 54.24 03 = WRITE-IN
4 3.39
01 02 03
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 50 64 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0075

VOTES

PERCENT



Town Clerk GUENTHER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joanie whitt
02 = WRITE-IN

76 100.00

01 02
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 76 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer GUENTHER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = shirley Gorka 77 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 77 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0077
VOTES PERCENT
Town Constable GUENTHER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Bill Raikowski 74 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 74 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0078
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairman HALSEY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Scott Roesler 25 20.83
02 = Rick Poppe 95 79.17 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 25 95 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0079

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HALSEY T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = wayne Snuffy Roesler 87 46.52
02 = Michael Bant 99 52.94 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .53
01 02 03
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 87 99 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0080
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk HALSEY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Annette Kremsreiter 112 98.25
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.75
01 02
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 112 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0081
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer HALSEY T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Maxine Schreiner 113 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 113 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0082

Town Board Chairperson HAMBURG T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Eric J. Vogel

02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

162
2

PERCENT

98.78
1.22



0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 162 2

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0083

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HAMBURG T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Jordan Artus 126 39.50 03 = Cclifton
Plisch 107 33.54
02 = Daniel Grenwalt 86 26.96 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 126 86 107 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0084
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk HAMBURG T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dawn R. Czech 164 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 164 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0085
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer HAMBURG T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Lynne Harder 70 39.11
02 = Teri Tucker 109 60.89 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 70 109 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0086



VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson HARRISON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ken Mach 45 95.74
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.26
01 02
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 45 2
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0087
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HARRISON T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Randy Kloes 41  47.13
02 = Russell Marvin 45 51.72 03 = WRITE-IN
1 1.15
01 02 03
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 41 45 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0088
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson HEWITT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Trudi Sturzenegger 132 99.25
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .75
01 02
0020 HEWITT T WD 1 132 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0089
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HEWITT T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Don Verhasselt 118 53.64
02 = Keith Koskey 101 45.91 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .45
01 02 03
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 118 101 1




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0090

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk HEWITT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Maya Sturzenegger 136 99.27
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .73
01 02
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 136 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0091
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer HEWITT T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = sheri Naef 133 99.25
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .75
01 02
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 133 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0092

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson HOLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dennis Venzke 182 65.00
02 = Richard Gumz 97 34.64 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .36
01 02 03
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 182 97 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0093

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HOLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Gene Peissig

VOTES

184

PERCENT

38.10



02 = Marty Schwantes 108 22.36 04 = Ken F.
Tesch 46 9.52
03 = Pat Tischendorf 144  29.81 05 = WRITE-IN
1 .21
01 02 03 04 05
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 184 108 144 46 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0094
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk HOLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Taylor Halopka Ensign 157 56.27
02 = Jennifer Schreiber 122 43.73 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0021 HOLTON T WD 1 157 122 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0095
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer HOLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pPaula Ruesch 247 97.24
02 = WRITE-IN 7 2.76
01 02
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 247 7
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0096
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson HULL T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Mitch Gumz 74 98.67
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.33
01 02
0022 HULL T wb 1 74 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0097
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor HULL T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Kurt Robida 75 52.08
02 = Leonard Haas 68 47 .22 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .69
01 02 03
0022 HULL T wD 1 75 68 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0098
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk HULL T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jenny Reynolds 80 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0022 HULL T wp 1 80 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0099
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer HULL T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Cindy Fricke 79 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0022 HULL T wD 1 79 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0100

Town Board Chairperson JOHNSON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Ellenbecker

02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

86
1

PERCENT

98.85
1.15



0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 86 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0101
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor JOHNSON T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Randall Pempek 78 51.32
02 = Kenneth J. Horacek 73 48.03 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .66
01 02 03
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 78 73 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0102
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk JOHNSON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Marilyn K. Bhend 90 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 90 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0103
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer JOHNSON T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = wendy Masephol 89 98.89
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.11
01 02
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 89 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0104

Town Board Chairperson KNOWLTON T

(VOTE

FOR) 1

VOTES

PERCENT



01 = Brian M. Feit 263 98.50
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.50
01 02
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 263 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0105
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor KNOWLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Kevin Brown 215 47.15
02 = Jim Morris 240 52.63 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .22
01 02 03
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 215 240 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0106
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer KNOWLTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rosita Slembarski 281  99.65
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .35
01 02
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 281 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0107
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson MARATHON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Keith Langenhahn 147  99.32
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .68
01 02
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 147 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021



REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0108
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor MARATHON T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Dpavid Krautkramer 155 55.56
02 = Bernard Dick 124 44 .44 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0025 MARATHON T wbDS 1 & 2 155 124 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0109
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk MARATHON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kelley Blume 165 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 165 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0110
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer MARATHON T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Beth Altenhofen 165 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0025 MARATHON T wbDS 1 & 2 165 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0111
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson MCMILLAN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Debbie Derfus 268 48.38
02 = Rod Bauer 286 51.62 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03



0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 268 286 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0112
VOTES PERCENT
PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor MCMILLAN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
1 = Alex Steines 237 22.99
02 = Bob Spring 270 26.19 04 = Nicole
Forst 242 23.47
03 = Tom Seyfert 282 27.35 05 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03 04 05
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 237 270 282 242 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0113
VOTES PERCENT
Constable MCMILLAN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Gus Wenzel 418 99.29
02 = WRITE-IN 3 71
01 02
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 418 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0114
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson MOSINEE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Steve Hagman 339 99.71
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .29
01 02
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 339 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0115
VOTES PERCENT



. VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor MOSINEE T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Jerry Kurth 316 54.48
02 = Tim Sulzer 263 45.34 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .17
01 02 03
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 316 263 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0116

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk MOSINEE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Bill Bruening 265 68.65
02 = Kara willett 121 31.35 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 265 121 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0117
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer MOSINEE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Julie Kurth 345 99.71
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .29
01 02
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 345 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0118
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson NORRIE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Alfred E. King 149 97.39
02 = WRITE-IN 4 2.61
01 02

0028 NORRIE T wD 1 149 4




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0119

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor NORRIE T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Robert 3. Strupp 111  46.25
02 = sid King 128 53.33 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .42
01 02 03
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 111 128 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0120
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk NORRIE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = carla King 149 99.33
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .67
01 02
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 149 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0121
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer NORRIE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Louise Fischer 145 99.32
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .68
01 02
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 145 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0122

Town Board Chairperson PLOVER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tony Kautza
02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

113
1

PERCENT

99.12
.88



0029 PLOVER T wD 1 113 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0123
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor PLOVER T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Peter Marien 90 48.91
02 = Scott McRae 94 51.09 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 90 94 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0124
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer PLOVER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Connie Sippl 117 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 117 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0125
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson REID T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jack Dpallman 271 65.78
02 = Peter Rank 139 33.74 03 = WRITE-IN
2 .49
01 02 03
0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2 271 139 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0126



VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor REID T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Robert Kuklinski 262 37.75

02 = Joe Millard 118 17.00 04 = Steve
Vlietstra 114 16.43

03 = Benjie Miller 198 28.53 05 = WRITE-IN

2 .29
01 02 03 04 05

0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 262 118 198 114 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0127

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk REID T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1

= Kittie Milanowski 379 99.74
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .26
01 02
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 379 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0128
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer REID T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Lois Pliske 368 99.73
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .27
01 02
0030 REID T wDS 1 & 2 368 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0129

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson RIB FALLS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Bi11 wunsch 170  98.27
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.73

0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1 170 3



ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0130

. VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 1 RIB FALLS T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Randy Ross 178 99.44
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .56
01 02
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 178 1
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0131

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor 2 RIB FALLS T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = John Hummer 176 98.32
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.68
01 02
0031 RIB FALLS Twb 1 176 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0132

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk RIB FALLS T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Alysia Seliger 181 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 181 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0133

VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer RIB FALLS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Torrie Socha 179 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0



0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1 179 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0134

Town Board Chairperson RIB MOUNTAIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Allen opall 1,558 99.11
02 = WRITE-IN 14 .89
01 02
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1558 14
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0135

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor RIB MOUNTAIN T
(VOTE FOR) 2

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Bradley Conklin 1,276 49.15
02 = Frederick C. Schaefer 1,307 50.35 03 = WRITE-IN
13 50
01 02 03
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1276 1307 13
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0136
VOTES PERCENT
Sanitary District Commissioner
RIB MOUNTAIN T SANITARY DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Edwin Jensen 1,159 99.74
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .26
01 02
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1159 3

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0137

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021



Town Board Chairperson RIETBROCK T
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Richard Daul 128 98.46
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.54
01 02
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 128 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0138

. VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor RIETBROCK T
(VOTE FOR) 2

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Mark G. Ellenbecker 110 46.22
02 = Todd D. Thurs 128 53.78 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 110 128 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0139
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk RIETBROCK T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jody Davis 135 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 135 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0140
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer RIETBROCK T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = sherry Literski 140 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 140 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0141

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson RINGLE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Al christensen 261 98.86
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.14
01 02
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 261 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0142

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor RINGLE T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Myron Podjaski 229 51.23
02 = Henry Blarek Jr. 214 47 .87 03 = WRITE-IN
4 .89
01 02 03
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 229 214 4
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0143
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk RINGLE T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Paula zynda 270 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 270 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0144

Town Treasurer RINGLE T
(VOTE FOR) 1

1 = Lynette Thompson
02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

262
0

PERCENT

100.00



0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 262 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0145
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson SPENCER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Maynard Tremelling 239 97.15
02 = WRITE-IN 7 2.85
01 02
0035 SPENCER T wbS 1 & 2 239 7
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0146
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor SPENCER T
(VOTE FOR) 2
1 = carl Hoff 177 40.05 = Dennis
Foth 193  43.67
02 = Jerry Schmitz 72 16.29 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 177 72 193 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0147
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk SPENCER T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dennis Gonnering 262 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 262 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0148

VOTES

PERCENT



Town Treasurer SPENCER T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Joan Meyer 269 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 269 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0149
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson STETTIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Tim Buttke 520 96.83
02 = WRITE-IN 17 3.17
01 02
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 520 17
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0150
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor STETTIN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Jim K. Schaefer 430 48.31
02 = pale G. Skrzypchak 451 50.67 03 = WRITE-IN
9 1.01
01 02 03
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 430 451 9
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0151
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk STETTIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Marlo Turner 561 99.82
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .18
01 02
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 561 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

SPRING

ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0152
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasuer STETTIN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Faye M. Zernicke 564 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 564 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0153
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson TEXAS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pelmar winter 484 98.57
02 = WRITE-IN 7 1.43
01 02
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 484 7
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0154
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor TEXAS T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Paul N. Anderson 254 29.95 03 = Andrew 1J.
walters 310 36.56
02 = walter J. Borchardt 284 33.49 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 254 284 310 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0155

Town Clerk TEXAS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Lorraine I. Beyersdorff
02 WRITE-IN

VOTES

512
1

PERCENT

99.81
.19



0037 TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2 512 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0156
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer TEXAS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Linda Thiessen 276 50.18
02 = Marian Matsche 274 49.82 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0037 TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2 276 274 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0157
VOTES PERCENT
Town Constable TEXAS T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 53 100.00
01
0037 TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2 53
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0158
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson WAUSAU T
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Matthew Lee Baer 372 55.69
02 = John Prahl 295 44.16 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .15
01 02 03
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 372 295 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0159

VOTES PERCENT



VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor WAUSAU T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Steven Buntin 403 38.24 03 = Mike watz
311 29.51
02 = Sharon Hunter 340 32.26 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 403 340 311 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0160
VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk WAUSAU T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Cynthia L. worden 631 99.84
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .16
01 02
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 631 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0161
VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer WAUSAU T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Susie Borchardt 617 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 617 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0162
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson WESTON T
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Milton Olson 78 97.50
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.50
01 02
0039 WESTON T wD 1 78 2

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0163

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor WESTON T
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = James King 67 38.29
Radcl1iffe 54 30.86
02 = pavid E. Phelps 54 30.86
0

0039 WESTON T wD 1 67 54 54 0

(=]
w
Il

Jared

04 = WRITE-IN

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0164

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk/Treasurer WESTON T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Robin Huempfner 88 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0039 WESTON T wD 1 88 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0165
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Chairperson WIEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 128 100.00
01
0040 WIEN T wD 1 128
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0166

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Town Board Supervisor WIEN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Dpavid Bauman 180 49.59
02 Kelly King 173 47 .66
10 2.75

03 = WRITE-IN



0040 WIEN T wD 1 180 173 10

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0167

VOTES PERCENT
Town Clerk WIEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Diane Drinsinger 194 97.00
02 = WRITE-IN 6 3.00
01 02
0040 WIEN T wD 1 194 6
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0168

VOTES PERCENT
Town Treasurer WIEN T
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Margie Wenzel 210 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0040 WIEN T wD 1 210 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0169

_ _ VOTES PERCENT
village President ATHENS V
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = chuck Kornack 116 96.67
02 = WRITE-IN 4 3.33
01 02
0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2 116 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0170

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



village Trustee ATHENS V
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = Randall Decker 92 28.31
westfall 122 37.54
02 = pwight Lenhard 111 34.15
0

0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 92 111 122 0

03 = Tracy
04 = WRITE-IN

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0171

VOTES PERCENT

village President BIRNAMWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Mike Sprague 5 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 5 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0172

VOTES PERCENT

. VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee BIRNAMWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = Ron Resch 6 54.55
02 = bon Schmidt 5 45.45 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 6 5 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION

RUN DATE:O4/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0173

VOTES PERCENT

village President DORCHESTER V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kurt A. Schwoch 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0

0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0174

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee DORCHESTER V
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = Clarence Clem Klimpke 0
02 = Keith Lageman 0 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0175
VOTES PERCENT
village President EDGAR V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Terry Lepak 423 98.83
02 = WRITE-IN 5 1.17
01 02
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 423 5
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0176
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee EDGAR V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Randy werner 382 35.83 03 = Patricia
J. Schroeder-Sschuett 344  32.27
02 = Jon Streit 327 30.68 04 = WRITE-IN
13 1.22
01 02 03 04
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 382 327 344 13
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0177

. VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee EDGAR V
(VOTE FOR) 1



01 = Jeremy R. Apfelbeck 402 98.53
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.47
01 02
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 402 6
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0178
VOTES PERCENT
village President ELDERON V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Scott Dombeck 22 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0045 ELDERON V 22 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0179
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee ELDERON V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pavid Falstad 23 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0045 ELDERON V 23 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0180
VOTES PERCENT
V111age Clerk ELDERON V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rob H. wyman 22 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0045 ELDERON V 22 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0181



village Treasurer ELDERON V
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Gary wyman 22 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0045 ELDERON V 22 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0182
VOTES PERCENT
village President FENWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ed Mielke 41  95.35
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.65
01 02
0046 FENWOOD V wD 1 41 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0183
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee FENWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jane Fischer 39 95.12
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.88
01 02
0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 39 2
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0184
VOTES PERCENT
village Clerk FENWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Judy Doll 41 97.62
02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.38
01 02
0046 FENWOOD V wD 1 41 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0185
VOTES PERCENT
village President HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = pavid J. Narloch 66 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 66 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0186
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = william F. Karschney 72 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 72 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0187
VOTES PERCENT
village Clerk HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joan M. wawrzaszek 73 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 73 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0188
VOTES PERCENT
village Treasurer HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joseph J. Szews 72 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 72 0




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0189
VOTES PERCENT
village President KRONENWETTER V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = chris voll 776 97.49
02 = WRITE-IN 20 2.51
01 02
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 409 4
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 367 16
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0190
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee KRONENWETTER V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Joel Straub 591 26.68
02 = Christopher Eiden 543 24.51 04 = Kim Tapper
548 24.74
03 = christopher M. Johnson 519 23.43 05 = WRITE-IN
14 .63
01 02 03 04 05
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 310 286 273 285 1
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 281 257 246 263 13
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0191
VOTES PERCENT
village President MARATHON CITY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = pavid w. Belanger 197 98.50
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.50
01 02
0051 MARATHON CITY V WwDS 1-4 197 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0192
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



village Trustee MARATHON CITY V
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = mark Ahrens 196 35.90 03 = Kevin R.
Sorenson 172 31.50
02 = Connie Ruplinger 174 31.87 04 = WRITE-IN
4 .73
01 02 03 04
0051 MARATHON CITY V WDS 1-4 196 174 172 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0193
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village President ROTHSCHILD V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ken Merritt 223 31.59
02 = George Peterson 483 68.41 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 101 190 0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 122 293 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0194
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee ROTHSCHILD V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Craig McEwen 571 35.31 03 = Rex zemke
468 28.94
02 = Dan Mortensen 563 34.82 04 = WRITE-IN
15 .93
01 02 03 04
0052 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3 234 226 194 12
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WwDS 4-7 337 337 274 3

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0195

village President SPENCER V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Harry Toufar
02 WRITE-IN

MARATHON COUNTY, WI
SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT

268  97.45
7 2.55



0054 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3 268 7

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0196

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING

ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee SPENCER V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Tom Schafer 220 32.50 03 = Bill Hoes
240  35.45
02 = Jeremy Carolfi 208 30.72 04 = WRITE-IN
9 1.33
01 02 03 04
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 220 208 240 9
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0197
VOTES PERCENT
village President STRATFORD V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Keith A. Grell 252 98.05
02 = WRITE-IN 5 1.95
01 02
0055 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 252 5
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0198
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee STRATFORD V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Maryel Rayann Schoenfuss 217 33.33 03 = Todd M.
Belter 220 33.79
02 = Troy wiesman 212 32.57 04 = WRITE-IN
2 .31
01 02 03 04
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 217 212 220 2

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING

ELECTION



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0199

APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT
village President UNITY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Heather Bender 20 90.91
02 = WRITE-IN 2 9.09
01 02
0056 UNITY V wD 1 20 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0200

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee UNITY V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Gene Smazal 19 46.34
02 = scott Lull 14 34.15 03 = WRITE-IN
8 19.51
01 02 03
0056 UNITY V wD 1 19 14 8
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0201
VOTES PERCENT
village Clerk/Treasurer UNITY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Heidi Maldonis 20 95.24
02 = WRITE-IN 1 4.76
01 02
0056 UNITY V wD 1 20 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0202
VOTES PERCENT
village President WESTON V
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = mark F. Maloney 1,429 98.15
02 = WRITE-IN 27 1.85
01 02

0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13 1429 27



ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0203
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
village Trustee WESTON V
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Barbara J. Ermeling 979 21.96 04 = Nate Fiene
889 19.94
02 = Steven Cronin 831 18.64 05 = Hooshang
Zeyghami 877 19.67
03 = Jon ziegler 866 19.42 06 = WRITE-IN
17 38
01 02 03 04 05 06
0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13 979 831 866 889 877 17
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0204
VOTES PERCENT
Mayor ABBOTSFORD C
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = James H. weix 38 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 38 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0205
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson wards 1 & 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Frankie Soto 18 46.15
02 = WRITE-IN 21 53.85
01 02
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 18 21
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0206

VOTES PERCENT



Alderperson ward 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jason Lindeman 41 97.62
02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.38
01 02
0059 coLBY Cc wD 1 41 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0207
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson DIstrict 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Nick Poeschel 47 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0060 MARSHFIELD C wbDS 12,20,21,24 47 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0208
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson DIstrict 10
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Peter 0. Hendler 11 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0060 MARSHFIELD C wpS 12,20,21,24 11 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0209
VOTES PERCENT
Mayor MOSINEE C
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brent Jacobson 519 99.43
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .57
01 02
0061 MOSINEE C wpS 1, 2, 6 & 7 217 0
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 302 3

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION



RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0210
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mark Gewiss 67 95.71
02 = WRITE-IN 3 4.29
01 02
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 67 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0211
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Robert J. Stephens 114 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 114 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0212
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Pete Nievinski 77 98.72
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.28
01 02
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 77 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0213
VOTES PERCENT
Mayor SCHOFIELD C
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kregg Hoehn 231 99.14
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .86
01 02
0063 SCHOFIELD C wbsS 1-4 231 2




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0214
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael Steele 50 98.04
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.96
01 02
0063 SCHOFIELD C wbsS 1-4 50 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0215
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeffrey Pansch 42 70.00
02 = WRITE-IN 18 30.00
01 02
0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 42 18
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0216
VOTES PERCENT
Alderperson ward 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
1 = Scott Dunst 69 98.57
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.43
01 02
0063 SCHOFIELD C wbDS 1-4 69 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0217

Alderperson ward 4

(VOTE FOR) 1
01

02

Kari Carroll

WRITE-IN

VOTES PERCENT

51 98.08
1 1.92



0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 51 1

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0218
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Abbotsford School District
(VOTE FOR) 4
01 = Kraig Schindler 142 33.49 03 = Ivone
vazquez 111 26.18
02 = Eric D. Reis 149 35.14 04 = WRITE-IN
22 5.19
01 02 03 04
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 2 2 2 1
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 90 95 68 10
0022 HULL T wD 1 0 0 0 0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 20 22 16 3
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 30 30 25 8
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0219
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Antigo School District
(VOTE FOR) 4
01 = wayne Gagnon 29 8.92 05 = James
Schulz 49 15.08
02 = Dave Bardo 56 17.23 06 = Angel
Zimmerman 48 14.77
03 = Ji11 Mattek Nelson 76  23.38 07 = Andy Merry
39 12.00
04 = Michael BO]dig 26 8.00 08 = WRITE-IN
2 .62
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0019 HARRISON T WD 1 16 29 38 12 25 28 20 2
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 13 27 38 14 24 20 19 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SPRING
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0220
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Athens School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Michael wolf 313
02 = Tamey Zenner 329
Peel 371 26.79

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

PERCENT

22.60
23.75 04 = Shanon



03 = Thomas A. Ellenbecker 0 372 26.86 05 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03 04 05
0003 BERN T WD 1 33 33 39 40 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 66 82 88 86 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 18 27 24 19 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 50 40 50 56 0
0031 RIB FALLS Twb 1 4 8 9 5 0
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 53 52 57 51 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 0 0 0 0 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 89 87 105 114 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0221
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Auburndale School District
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Bill Thiel 11 27.50
02 = sheila Cherney 10 25.00 04 = Dave Homb
11 27.50
03 = Kayla N. Gotz 0 8 20.00 05 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03 04 05
0008 DAY T wWwDS 1 & 2 10 10 6 10 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 1 0 2 1 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0222
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Colby School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = william B. Tesmer 273 32.85 03 = David
Decker 277 33
02 = Todd M. Schmidt 276 33.21 04 = WRITE-IN
5 .60
01 02 03 04
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 26 24 21 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 21 22 20 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 101 105 109 2
0022 HULL Twb 1 65 71 68 2
0043 DORCHESTER V wDS 2 & 3 0 0 0 0
0056 UNITY V wD 1 18 16 20 1
0058 ABBOTSFORD C Wb 1 & 6 0 0 0 0
0059 coLBY C wDb 1 42 38 39 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0223

VOTES PERCENT
ea School District

School Board Member D.C. Everest Ar
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Larry A. Schaefer
02 Katie Felch

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0039 WESTON T wD 1

0047 HATLEY V wD 1

0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0049 KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 WESTON V wDS 1-13

0063 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
0067 WAUSAU C wD 4

0072 WAUSAU C wD 9

0073 wWAUSAU C wD 10

69 1.03

01 02
224 233
10 11
26 33
207 223
117 117
57 75
57 58
304 330
184 191
230 237
327 325
1168 1261
172 191
39 44
51 57
34 39

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT

3,207 47.86
3,425 51.11 03 = WRITE-IN
03

3

0

0

4

2

0

0

0

9

2

2
41

4

0

2

0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0224

VOTES PERCENT

School Board Member Edgar School Di
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Corey Mueller
02 Tess Kaiser

0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0031 RIB FALLS Twp 1

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1

0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1

strict
27 1.63
01 02
91 77
7 4
49 45
25 23
54 60
50 50
167 144
402 308
41 33

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES PERCENT

886 53.47
744 44.90 03 = WRITE-IN

'_l
ROORRRAOW

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0225

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021



VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Marathon School District
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = pPaula Vvesely 526 47 .34
02 = Beth Seubert 580 52.21 03 = WRITE-IN
5 .45
01 02 03

0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 6 6 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 62 77 0
0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2 18 21 1
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 0 0 0
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 133 142 1
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 9 13 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 73 71 1
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 51 60 0
0051 MARATHON CITY V wDS 1-4 174 190 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0226

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Sschool Board Member Marshfield School District
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = Frances Bohon 467 33.17 03 = S.A.M.
Steiner 422 29.97

02 = Karen Shulman 484 34.38 04 = WRITE-IN

35 2.49
01 02 03 04
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 57 61 48 12
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 10 10 11 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 318 325 279 21
0060 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24 82 88 84 2
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0227
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

School Board Member Medford School District

(VOTE FOR) 4

01 = Aemus Balsis 5 16.13 04 = Jodi
Nuernberger 6 19.35

02 = Barbara J. Knight 3 9.68 05 = Don
Everhard 8 25.81

03 = Dave Fleegel 9 29.03 06 = WRITE-IN

0

0003 BERN T WD 1 5 3 9 6 8 0



ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0228

VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Merrill School District
(VOTE FOR) 4

PERCENT

01 = pallas Seiwert 57 16.15 04 = chad
Krueger 89 25.21

02 = Brett woller 73 20.68 05 = Maria
Volpe 57 16.15

03 = Kendra Osness 76 21.53 06 = WRITE-IN

1 .28
01 02 03 04 05 06

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 57 73 76 89 57 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0229

VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member At Large Mosinee School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

PERCENT

01 = Amy M. Baumann 1,124 54.54
02 = Brianna M. Baars 934 45.32 03 = WRITE-IN
3 .15
01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 63 66 0
0012 EMMET T wbS 1 & 2 51 38 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 30 12 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 39 39 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 172 127 0
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 241 141 1
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 58 45 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wWDS 1-5 21 46 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10 130 111 0
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 149 126 2
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 170 183 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0230
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

School Board Member Area 1 Mosinee School District

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jocelyn Kuklinski walters 806 39.84

02 = Diane Gorman 1,215 60.06 03 = WRITE-IN



01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 54 77 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 28 63 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 14 28 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 26 48 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 98 194 1
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 136 236 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 53 49 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 24 37 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 88 148 0
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 114 149 0
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 171 186 1
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0231

School Board Member Area 4 Mosinee School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Jessica Maple 1,692 98.49
02 = WRITE-IN 26 1.51
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wDh 1 112 1
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 75 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 37 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 62 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 260 2
0027 MOSINEE T wbDS 1-3 311 4
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 92 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 53 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 190 5
0061 MOSINEE C wDS 1, 2, 6 & 7 222 1
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 278 12
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0232

VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Rosholt School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Steph Burclaw
02 = Shawn Cychosz
0
01 02
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 60 117
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

60 33.90

117 66.10 03 = WRITE-IN
03
0
0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0233

(VOTE FOR) 1

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES P
School Board Member At Large Spencer School District

548
13

ERCENT

97.68
2.32

01 = Jordan T. Buss
02 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 46 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 15 0
0035 SPENCER T wDS 1 & 2 232 7
0054 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 255 6
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0234

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

VOTES P

School Board Member Area 2 Spencer School District

(VOTE FOR) 1

547
6

ERCENT

98.92
1.08

01 = KaSandra Justman
02 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 46 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 16 0
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 230 2
0054 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 255 4
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0235

VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Stratford School District

(VOTE FOR) 2

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

SPRING ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021

ERCENT

19.21
16.29

33.23

01 = carol Ballerstein

02 = Brian zaleski
Skaya 574

03 = Dustin C. Skaya

4
01

0007 CLEVELAND T wDS 1 & 2 115
0008 DAY T WbS 1 & 2 29
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 53
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 13
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 10
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 7
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 15

0040 WIEN T wD 1 9

VOTES P
355
301

06
614
03 04
216 199

43 34

88 80

17 17

17 19

19 17

23 20

9 11

OOWOOOOR

04
05

Tyler

WRITE-IN



0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 104 92 182 177 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRING ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/06/21 09:35 PM APRIL 6, 2021
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0236
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member wausau School District
(VOTE FOR) 4
01 = Jon Creisher 6,119 15.13 05 Cody
Nikolai 6,124 15.15
02 = Karen Vvandenberg 6,657 16.46 06 = Patrick
McKee 6,377 15.77
03 = Kay Gruling 5,229 12.93 07 = Nicolas
Bisgrove 4,841 11.97
04 = Tricia Zunker 5,027 12.43 08 WRITE-IN
59 .15
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 185 203 93 88 184 151 81 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 106 106 32 30 109 76 39 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1213 1276 822 741 1204 1180 761 6
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 364 400 207 194 377 364 196 0
0037 TEXAS T wWbS 1 & 2 339 379 193 177 356 291 172 1
0038 WAUSAU T wbs 1-3 327 348 183 149 307 285 159 4
0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4 418 437 253 237 424 401 234 4
0064 WAUSAU C wD 1 188 201 266 268 174 234 252 5
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2 184 217 291 287 186 256 267 0
0066 WAUSAU C wD 3 56 66 58 69 57 59 57 1
0068 WAUSAU C WD 5 102 115 135 138 98 131 115 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6 62 84 95 91 69 91 91 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7 101 122 142 147 105 126 132 2
0071 WAUSAU C wD 8 61 60 53 55 56 65 50 3
0074 WAUSAU C wD 11 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12 135 143 199 216 139 182 192 3
0076 WAUSAU C wD 13 96 111 104 107 102 131 90 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14 138 143 123 115 140 133 120 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15 267 275 294 275 256 318 277 2
0079 WAUSAU C wD 16 233 252 233 201 224 256 203 2
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17 171 206 171 171 168 161 154 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 158 178 168 172 160 197 156 4
0082 WAUSAU C wD 19 150 156 102 112 146 117 89 1
0083 WAUSAU C wD 20 121 139 114 113 133 136 110 2
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 93 105 91 94 86 93 89 3
0085 WAUSAU C WD 22 113 128 119 120 110 118 106 1
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 113 128 104 111 125 123 110 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 24 250 266 238 225 247 271 221 5
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 194 206 195 183 201 223 185 5
0089 WAUSAU C wD 26 171 196 151 141 170 199 132 3
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 4 5 0 0 5 4 1 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0



0101 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C WD 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0104 wWAUSAU C wD 50 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
School Board Member Area 2
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jolene Lex 266 35.14
02 = Cory Schairer 491 64.86 03 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 19 13 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 27 67 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 67 94 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 36 109 0
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 18 63 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 88 128 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 6 0
0045 ELDERON V 11 11 0
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School Board Member Area 4
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kristy Meredith 660 99.85
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .15
01 02
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 30 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 82 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 136 1
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 122 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 69 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 195 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 6 0
0045 ELDERON V 20 0
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School Board Member Area 5
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Jason Hanson 670 99.55
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .45
01 02
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 30 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 83 2
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 147 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 123 1
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 67 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 194 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 6 0
0045 ELDERON V 20 0
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Referendum Abbotsford School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 113 64.94
02 = No 61 35.06
01 02
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 3 1
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 75 31
0022 HULL Twb 1 0 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 7 15
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 28 14
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Referendum Colby School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 251 71.92
02 = No 98 28.08
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 19 8
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 12 13
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 118 30
0022 HULL T wD 1 56 24
0043 DORCHESTER V wDS 2 & 3 0 0
0056 UNITY V wD 1 13 10
0058 ABBOTSFORD C Wb 1 & 6 0 0
0059 coLBY C wDb 1 33 13
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Referendum Edgar School District
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Yes 532 48.36
02 = No 568 51.64
01 02
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 43 77
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 1 8
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 21 40
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 8 23
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 26 61
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 26 39
0040 WIEN T wD 1 89 126
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 293 174
0046 FENWOOD V WD 1 25 20
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Referendum Medford School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 1 9.09
02 = No 10 90.91
01 02
0003 BERN T WD 1 1 10
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Referendum Spencer School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 266 40.43
02 = No 392 59.57
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 19 34
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 8 10
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 94 199
0054 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 145 149
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Referendum Question Number I wausau School District
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes 6,000 52.42
02 = No 5,445 47.58
01 02
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 101 185
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 48 91
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1041 953
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 263 307
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 215 341
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 195 289
0050 MAINE V wDS 1-4 323 354
0064 WAUSAU C wD 1 293 175
0065 WAUSAU C wD 2 320 169
0066 WAUSAU C WD 3 65 60
0068 WAUSAU C wD 5 140 100
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6 102 60
0070 WAUSAU C wD 7 169 84
0071 WAUSAU C wD 8 64 51
0074 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 2
0075 WAUSAU C wD 12 233 120
0076 WAUSAU C wD 13 111 105
0077 WAUSAU C wD 14 146 106
0078 WAUSAU C wD 15 305 253
0079 WAUSAU C wD 16 247 206
0080 WAUSAU C wD 17 192 150
0081 WAUSAU C wD 18 186 157
0082 WAUSAU C wD 19 134 125
0083 wAUSAU C wD 20 107 140
0084 WAUSAU C wD 21 93 96
0085 WAUSAU C wD 22 116 119
0086 WAUSAU C wD 23 130 105
0087 WAUSAU C wD 24 242 237
0088 WAUSAU C wD 25 227 159
0089 WAUSAU C wD 26 186 142
0090 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 29 3 2
0093 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0094 wWAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 37 2 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0104 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 2
0105 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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Referendum Question Number II Wausau School District

(vo
01
02

0002
0020
0032
0036
0037
0038
0050
0064
0065
0066
0068
0069
0070
0071
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

TE FOR)
= Yes
= No

01 02
BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 91 196
HEWITT T wD 1 49 90
RIB MOUNTAIN T wbDS 1-10 1000 984
STETTIN T wWDS 1-5 252 316
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2 204 349
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3 193 288
MAINE VvV wDS 1-4 313 362
WAUSAU C wD 1 298 169
WAUSAU C wD 2 288 202
WAUSAU C wD 3 67 58
WAUSAU C WD 5 138 103
WAUSAU C WD 6 95 67
WAUSAU C wD 7 160 94
WAUSAU C wD 8 60 53
WAUSAU C wD 11 0 1
WAUSAU C wD 12 223 130
WAUSAU C wD 13 107 110
WAUSAU C wD 14 140 112
WAUSAU C wD 15 280 277
WAUSAU C wD 16 209 245
WAUSAU C wD 17 173 169
WAUSAU C wD 18 172 170
WAUSAU C wD 19 122 136
WAUSAU C wD 20 106 141
WAUSAU C wD 21 90 101
WAUSAU C wD 22 112 122
WAUSAU C wD 23 124 111
WAUSAU C wD 24 232 251
WAUSAU C wD 25 203 181
WAUSAU C WD 26 168 157
WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 29 3 2
WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 33 1 0
WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 37 2 0
WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
WAUSAU C wD 50 0 2
WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0

5,675
5,749

49.68
50.32

IE



